Fage i White T hunder-Partholet

Fattcrn Name: Whitc Thundcr ~Bartholet
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2013 Dave Bartholet ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
225w X 569h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9w X 22-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 1 White

DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 223 Shell Pink-[_ T
DMC 3io Black

DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 317 Fewter Giray

DMC 318 Steel Gray-]_ T
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-[ T

DMC 407 DcscrtSand~DK
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC +i5 Pear Gray

DMC 420 HazclnutBromeK
DMC 422 HazelnutbromeT
DMC +51 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 453 Shell Gray-L T
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(I1L VY DK
DMC  é40 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 642 Bcichra3~DK
DMC ¢é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 646 BeaverGrag~DK
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 6448 Bcavchray~LT
DMC 734 QOlive Green-| T
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Michele Sagctta



Fage 2 White T hunder-PBartholet

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

N EEN EEEEEEENE B B B AEpNESN EEN RENENE RUREEEENN N EERNN BENCE B N REREENE EEEEEN

\

B« D 2 ® o kN OD P ETNX—0 40 40 OE RO G 0O DOXYNE€H» P e » F B O

2

NN NN NN NNNNNN NN DNNDNNNNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNN NN NN N

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

78
762
778
779
818
819
822
838
8%9
840
841
842
844
927
928
9%5
9%8
948
950
951
5013
3021
3027
3024
50% 1
%033
304 |
3042
3046
5072
3% 64
5371
5726
3740
5743
5753
5756
5770
5772
3774
5781
5782

Tan-VY LT

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Ryaby Fink

Byaby Pink] T

Beige Grag~LT

Beige Brown VY DK.
Bcigc Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-| T
Beige Browm\/Y LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Gray Green-| T

Giray Green-VY LT
Avocado (Green-DKC
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Peach-VY LT

Desert 5and~LT
Tawny LT

K haki Green-l T
Brown Gray-VY DK
Brown GraH~LT
Brown GF83~VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique \/iolet—LT
Yc”ow Beige~MD
Beaver Grag VY LT
Pine (Green

Black Brown

Antiquc Mauvc~DK
Antique Violet-]DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-UIL VY LT
Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
TownyVY LT

Desert SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c 53nd~\/Y LT
Mocha Brown-DK.
Mocha Brown-| T
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Fage 3 White T hunder-Partholet

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5787
5790
5799
5823
3859
3860
3861
3862
586%
3864
3865
3866

Brown Gray~DK
Peige Gray-(JLL DK
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Yellow-( ]| Fale
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Bcigc~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White

MOC}"IB BFOWH-UL \/Y LT
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Fage 4 White T hunder -Bartholet Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 1394 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 610 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 4167 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BEDMC 223 28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 310 801 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 315 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 2721 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
HDMC »i8 2%%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 370 8 o0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 372 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 407 i1 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 413 1105 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 3%52 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 415 1168 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 420 5 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 422 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
EDMC 451 32606 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 452 61110 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 453 2687 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 524 1526 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 244% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 543 709 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC g0 76 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 612 68 0 e) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 62%2 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 490 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 642 39% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
B DMC 445 2809 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 646 2012 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 647 509% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 448 3784 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 734 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 738 128 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 762 ioit o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 778 210 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDOMC 779 848 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



Fage 5 White Thunder~53rtholet Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3813 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 819 520 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 822 193 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3838 343 QO o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3839 138 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 840 i59 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s4i 792 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 2291 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3844 2278 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 927 364 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 928 228 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 935 9 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 938 250 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 948 777 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 950 199 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 951 278 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3013 72 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3021 986 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 3023 1631 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3024 658 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3031 841 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 3033 461 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 376 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 i520 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3046 4+ 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3072 752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3364 ié6 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 i1i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3726 37 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3740 679 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3743 848 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3753 316 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 3756 8i% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3770 780 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3772 59 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3774 206 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3781 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3782 957 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3787 1629 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3790 435 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 3799 3762 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CIDMC 3823 ii9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 White T hunder -Bartholet Michele Sagctta

Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3859 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) i.000

B DMC 3860 1533 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3861 2685 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3862 62 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3863 280 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3864 1541 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3865 2222 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
COODMC 3866 226 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



